
LIST OF CLAIMS RECEIVED FROM EMPLOYEES AND WORKMEN 

FORM – E 

S.no  
Name of the 

Claimant 
Claim Amount 

(In INR) 

Admitted 
Amount (In 

INR) 

Rejected 
Amount (In 

INR) 

* Amount under 
verification (In INR) 

Whether 
Secured or 
Unsecured 

1 A.Kandasamy             79,203  - -                 79,203  Unsecured  

2 Asish Kumar Dey           1,26,872  - -             1,26,872  Unsecured  

3 Vipin Kumar Gupta       41,17,285  - -         41,17,285 Unsecured  

4 S N SRINIVASAN       16,55,995  - -           16,55,995  Unsecured  

5 Rajeev R Pillai          1,45,385  - -             1,45,385  Unsecured  

6 Manogharan R          3,08,769  - -             3,08,769  Unsecured  

7 G. Muniyandi          5,74,620  - -             5,74,620  Unsecured  

8 S Balachandran             91,385  - -                 91,385  Unsecured  

9 Rijeesh PM          1,20,000  - -             1,20,000  Unsecured  

10 
Krishnagrir Thupal 

Srinath [KT Srinath] 
      19,82,977  - -           19,82,977  Unsecured  

11 Praveen Joshi          6,73,167  - -             6,73,167  Unsecured  

12 Yashoda Seshadri       28,11,653  - -           28,11,653  Unsecured  

13 Praphull kumar          2,09,765  - -             2,09,765  Unsecured  

14 
Rajendra Kumar 

Sahoo 
         1,30,545  - -             1,30,545  Unsecured  

15 Sukh dev avashti       22,55,950  - -           22,55,950  Unsecured  

16 
Uday Ambajirao 

Haidrabadkar 
         1,55,940  - -             1,55,940  Unsecured  

17 VS Srigandan          2,82,682  - -             2,82,682  Unsecured  

18 Anupam Das             77,538  - -                 77,538  Unsecured  

19 KRR Warrier       26,83,521  - -           26,83,521  Unsecured  

20 
Suneel Ravasaheb 

Bolagond 
         4,58,288  - -             4,58,288  Unsecured  



21 Muneera Sultana             76,456  - -                 76,456  Unsecured  

22 Ishwar A Hasbi       17,80,030  - -           17,80,030  Unsecured  

23 Nanda Kumar          2,74,373  - -             2,74,373  Unsecured  

24 Vinay Yadav    1,09,59,914  - -       1,09,59,914  Unsecured  

25 
Oliver noel 
fernandes 

      42,88,974  - -           42,88,974  Unsecured  

26 Oan Ali Zahid       19,43,720  - -           19,43,720  Unsecured  

27 Jokhan Mia             62,677  - -                 62,677  Unsecured  

28 Mujahid Pasha          8,64,984  - -             8,64,984  Unsecured  

29 
Jahar Guha 

Thakurta 
      13,33,385  - -           13,33,385  Unsecured  

30 Vijay Kumar             27,693  - -                 27,693  Unsecured  

31 Gaurav Agrawal           3,65,527  - -             3,65,527  Unsecured  

32 Uma Maheshwari          4,84,354  - -             4,84,354  Unsecured  

33 Jacob M Mathew          4,62,594  - -             4,62,594  Unsecured  

  TOTAL    4,18,66,221  -     -    4,18,66,221   

       

 


